
 

AFDA 2025-2026 FEE SCHEDULE 
 

NOTE:  For “core” classes only- ballet, tap, jazz, modern/lyrical and hip-hop classes.  
  

If you have (1) one child – total the “core” class time, then slide right for monthly tuition. 

If you have a 2nd child total the “core” class time separately, slide right & subtract 15% for 2nd child only. 

If you have a 3rd child total the “core” class time separately, slide right and subtract 20% for 3rd child only. 

 

If a student is enrolled for ballet, tap, jazz, modern, hip hop and adds:   
 

Leaps & Turns ($20 added/month) Acro ($25 added/month) Musical Theatre ($25 added/month) 

 

If a student is NOT enrolled in ballet, tap, jazz, modern or hip hop – then the fee will be based on adding the 

time listed in the top list above. 

 
 

PAYMENT OPTIONS 
Pay Online - Go to your parent portal to pay your fees online. By doing so you will have until mid-night EST to 

to pay without late fees. Convenience fee is charged. 
 

Auto Payment: Check the box for “Auto draft” in your parent portal. Auto-draft will run on the 7
th

 of each month. 
 

Pay at Front Desk – You may pay at the front desk with cash, check or credit card. (Convenience fee for credit cards.) 
 

Other Notes.., 

 Any fees not paid by the 10
th

 of the month will have a $12 late charge automatically added to their account. This  

timed deadline applies to when the 10
th
 falls on a weekend as well. 

 Make all checks payable to A.F.D.A. and please write the students’ name on the check.   

 There will be a $35 charge for all returned checks, with a request that all payments be in cash thereafter.   

There is no reduction in fees or refunds for missed classes, however in case of prolonged illness special arrangements 

can be made. Your child may attend a different class in their age group to make-up the lesson. 

 Our dance year consists of at least 33 lessons plus rehearsals and recital.   

 Please note that the months with 5 lessons will more than compensate for holiday closings. 

 

Amount of Time Fee Amount of Time Fee 

45 min $60.00/month 4 ½ hours $155.00/month 

1 hour $70.00/month 4 ¾ hours $160.00/month 

1 ¼ hour $75.00/month 5 hours $170.00/month 

1 ½ hour $80.00/month 5 ¼ hours $175.00/month 

1 ¾ hour $85.00/month 5 ½ hours $180.00/month 

2 hours $95.00/month 5 ¾ hours $185.00/month 

2 ¼ hours $100.00/month 6 hours $200.00/month 

2 ½ hours $105.00/month 6 ¼   hours $205.00/month 

2 ¾ hours $110.00/month 6 ½ hours $210.00/month 

3 hours $120.00/month 6 ¾ hours $215.00/month 

3 ¼ hours $125.00/month 7 hours $225.00/month 

3 ½ hours $130.00/month 7 ¼ hours $230.00/month 

3 ¾ hours $135.00/month 7 ½ hours $235.00/month 

4 hours $145.00/month 7 ¾ hours $240.00/month 

4 ¼ hours $150.00/month 8 hours (max/student) $250.00/month 


